Run Date: 02/09/12
Run Time: 09:32 AM

1010
1020

1110
1170
1195
1196
1200
1210
1220

3010
3310
3400

5010
5015
5030

5510

VICTORIA SQUARE CONDOMINIUM,

BALANCE SHEET
As of 01/31/12
ASSETS
CASH:
Popular Community Bank Oper $ 21,068.85
Popular Community Bank Reserve 28,683.98
SUBTOTAL CASE $
CURRENT ASSETS:
A/R Maintenance [ 17,700.00
A/R Late Charges 1,550.00
Attorney Fees Receivable 4,344 .14
In Unit Work Order Receivable 600.00
Allow for Uncollectable Accoun (19,118.83)
Utility Deposits 80.00
Prepaid Insurance 3,946.54
TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS $
TOTAL ASSETS $

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

CURRENT LIABILITIES:

Accounts Payable $
Prepaid Member Fees

Security Deposit

SUBTOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES

RESERVES

Reserve Roof $
Reserve Painting

Reserve interest

RESERVES $
EQUITY:
Retained Earnings $

Current Year Net Income/ (Loss)

SUBTOTAL EQUITY

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

2,549.51
3,439.00
1,000.00

16,250.00
6,138.86
83.98

22,472.84

27,367.31
2,026.02

49,752.83

9,101.85

58,854.68

6,988.51

29,393.33

58,854.68



