Run Date: 02/09/12 Run Time: 09:32 AM

VICTORIA SQUARE CONDOMINIUM,

BALANCE SHEET As of 01/31/12

			ASSETS	
	CASH:			
1010	Popular Community Bank Oper	\$	21,068.85	
1020	Popular Community Bank Reserve	•	28,683.98	
	SUBTOTAL CASH		\$	49,752.83
	CURRENT ASSETS:			
1110	A/R Maintenance	\$	17,700.00	
1170	A/R Late Charges	·	1,550.00	
1195	Attorney Fees Receivable		4,344.14	
1196	In Unit Work Order Receivable		600.00	
1200	Allow for Uncollectable Accoun	<u>l</u>	(19,118.83)	
1210	Utility Deposits		80.00	
1220	Prepaid Insurance		3,946.54	
	TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS		<u> </u>	9,101.85
	TOTAL ASSETS		\$	58,854.68
			·	=========
	LIABILITIES & EQUITY			
	CURRENT LIABILITIES:			
3010	Accounts Payable	\$	2,549.51	
3310	Prepaid Member Fees	·	3,439.00	
3400	Security Deposit		1,000.00	
	SUBTOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES		, \$	6,988.51
	RESERVES			
5010	Reserve Roof	\$	16,250.00	
5015	Reserve Painting		6,138.86	
5030	Reserve interest		83.98	
	RESERVES	\$	22,472.84	
	EQUITY:			
5510	Retained Earnings	\$	27,367.31	
	Current Year Net Income/(Loss)		2,026.02	
	SUBTOTAL EQUITY		\$	29,393.33
	TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY		\$	58,854.68
			===	